
 

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT Fall 2025 

 

UB North  

 

 

In-person Advisement  

Tuesday 19th August 2025 | 2:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. (all advisors will be available for 

advisement) 

Wednesday 20th August 2025 | 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. (please see schedule below) 

For further inquiries or concerns please email aaubnorths@ub.edu.bs 

Or call 359-4057. 

 
 

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 
 

BUSINESS 
 

 
 
Brendira Braynen 
<brendira.braynen@ub.edu.bs> 

Time, Building and Room Number 
 
10- 3pm (ASC 110 #2) 

Bridgitte Major-Donaldson 
 <Brigitte.Major-
Donaldson@ub.edu.bs> 

9 am – 5 pm (ASC 110 #1) 

Wendy Moss 
<Wendy.Moss@ub.edu.bs> 
 

9 am- 1 pm (ASC 110 #3) 

Kelley Duncanson 
<kelley.duncanson@ub.edu.bs> 
 

 

James Carmichael 
<James.Carmichael@ub.edu.bs> 

 

EDUCATION Shavonna Laing-Morris 
<shavonna.laing-
morris@ub.edu.bs> 
 

9:30 am- 3 pm (SLC 105) 
 

Renay Small 
<Renay.Small@ub.edu.bs> 
 

9 am – 1 pm (SLC 105) 

 

BIOLOGY 
 

Gregg Ward 
<Gregg.Ward@ub.edu.bs> 

9 am- 1 pm(212C) 

NURSING 

 

Shaniqua Fernander-Cargill 
<shaniqua.fernander@ub.edu.bs> 
 

9 am – 1 pm(211B) 

mailto:aaubnorths@ub.edu.bs


 

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT Fall 2025 
Andrew Moxey 
<Andrew.Moxey@ub.edu.bs> 

SIS 

 

 

Mattias Johansson 
<Mattias.Johansson@ub.edu.bs> 
 

1 pm – 5 pm(212A) 
 

Kelly Kingon 

<Kelly.Kingon@ub.edu.bs> 
 

9 am – 5 pm (211A) 
 

Ancellino Davis 

<Ancilleno.Davis@ub.edu.bs> 

9 am – 12 pm(212D) 

MATH 

 

 

Shaniqua Fernander-Cargill 
<shaniqua.fernander@ub.edu.bs> 

9 am – 1 pm(211B) 

 

 

ENGLISH & 

COMMUNICATIONS 

 

Brandi Hanna 
<Brandi.Hanna@ub.edu.bs> 

11 am – 4 pm (105 B) 

SOCIAL WORK Andy Laing 
<Andy.Laing@ub.edu.bs> 

9 am – 12 noon(210 B) 

 
 


